
51 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 237 0 0 2 144

52 Team Penske 22 222 -15 -15 1 61

53 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 213 -24 -9 0 22

54 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 205 -32 -8 1 50

55 Team Penske 2 176 -61 -29 1 50

56 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 174 -63 -2 0 00

57 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 169 -68 -5 0 00

58 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 163 -74 -6 0 11

59 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 160 -77 -3 0 00

510 Team Penske 12 155 -82 -5 0 22

511 Roush Fenway Racing 17 146 -91 -9 0 00

512 Hendrick Motorsports 9 135 -102 -11 0 00

513 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 133 -104 -2 0 00

514 Hendrick Motorsports 48 121 -116 -12 0 00

515 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 119 -118 -2 0 00

516 Hendrick Motorsports 88 110 -127 -9 0 00

517 Roush Fenway Racing 6 107 -130 -3 0 00

518 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 105 -132 -2 0 00

519 Hendrick Motorsports 24 104 -133 -1 0 00

520 Richard Childress Racing 3 103 -134 -1 0 00

521 Wood Brothers Racing 21 98 -139 -5 0 00

522 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 94 -143 -4 0 00

523 Germain Racing 13 84 -153 -10 0 00

524 Leavine Family Racing 95 76 -161 -8 0 00

525 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 61 -176 -15 0 00

526 Front Row Motorsports 38 61 -176 0 0 00

527 Richard Childress Racing 8 58 -179 -3 0 00

528 Premium Motorsports 15 56 -181 -2 0 00

529 Front Row Motorsports 34 54 -183 -2 0 00

530 GO FAS Racing 32 54 -183 0 0 00

531 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 49 -188 -5 0 00

532 Front Row Motorsports 36 41 -196 -8 0 00

333 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 35 -202 -6 0 00

534 Petty Ware Racing 51 34 -203 -1 0 00

535 StarCom Racing 00 33 -204 -1 0 00

536 Spire Motorsports 77 29 -208 -4 0 00

137 Beard Motorsports 162 14 -223 -15 0 00

538 Rick Ware Racing 52 14 -223 0 0 00

139 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -227 -4 0 00

140 Premium Motorsports 27 3 -234 -7 0 00

341 Motorsports Business
Management

66 3 -234 0 0 00

142 Germain Racing 127 1 -236 -2 0 00

143 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -237 -1 0 00
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